
N1695 HWY K, WAUPACA, WI, 54981-9463
https://www.adashunjones.com

N1695 HWY K,
WAUPACA, WI,
54981-9463

$269,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. COME SEE!!! This beautiful 7 year old home
located on 12 acres of land is move in ready and in GREAT condition. Spacious first floor
laundry, hickory cabinets in kitchen w/pantry, open concept kit, DR, & LR w/wood
fireplace. Two 8` patio doors leading to the large covered porch....

Mike
RE/MAX Lyons Real Estate

• 3 beds
• 2.1 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2086 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2086 Tax Amount: 5044

Amenities
Waterfront available: No

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X21 Main

Bedroom 2 13X13 Main

Bedroom 3 11X13 Main

Kitchen 09X17 Main

Living Or Great Room 15X20 Main

Dining Room 11X13 Main

Other Room 07X15 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Basement: Stubbed for Bath

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Drexler Agent Email: m.drexler@lyonsrealestatewi.com


